
ALLERGENS

VANILLA

APPLE PIE

BANOFFEE

BISCOFF

BLACK CHERRY RIPPLE

BLACKCURRANT CHEESECAKE

BLUE BANANA

BONFIRE TOFFEE

BUBBLEGUM

CARAMEL CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

CHOCOLATE

CHRISTMAS PUDDING

COOKIE DOUGH

COCONUT

COOKIES AND CREAM

CREAM EGG

ETON MESS

GINGERBREAD

LEMON MERINGUE

MALTY TEASER

MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP

NUTTYELLA CHEESECAKE

PISTACHIO

RAINBOW

RASPBERRY SWIRL

ROCHER

RUM & RAISIN

SALTED CARAMEL

SALTED CARAMEL POPCORN

SAUCY CAPPUCCINO

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

STRAWBERRIES & CREAM

STRAWBERRY

TOFFEE CRUNCH

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE

UNICORN

VANILLA POD

WALLINGS BUENO

WHITE CHOCOLATE

JAMMY D

CHOCOLATE ORANGE

BLACKCURRANT SWIRL

CHAMPAGNE SORBET

LEMON SORBET

MANGO SORBET

ORANGE SORBET

PEACH SORBET

RASPBERRY SORBET

STRAWBERRY SORBET

VEGAN VANILLA POD

VEGAN CHOCOLATE

ICE CREAMS MILK
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EGG GLUTEN SOYA NUT

Advisory Note: Although we are confident that the above allergen information is correct for our factory, 
our suppliers have made us aware that some of the ingredients we use are produced in an environment 

where the following allergens are present.

Therefore we cannot guarantee 100% that our products are free from trace amounts of the above allergens.

Celery • Cereals (Gluten) • Crustaceans • Eggs • Fish • Lupin • Milk • Molluscs • Mustard

Tree Nuts • Peanuts • Sesame Seeds • Sulphites • Soya


